
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 

50 
1 
6 

40 
32 
54 
95 
69 
78 
17 
94 
27 
88 
92 

194 
21 
84 

77 

Name 
Bobby Fong 

Josh Herrin 

Cameron Beaubier 

Sean Dylan Kelly 

Jake Gagne 

Richie Escalante 

JD Beach 

Hayden Gillim 

Benjamin Smith 

Bryce Kornbau 

Danilo Lewis 

Ashton Yates 

Max Flinders 

Jason Waters 

Deion Campbell 

Nolan Lamkin 

Joseph Giannotto 

Bobby Davies 

Make 
YAM 

DUC 

BMW 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

HON 

HON 

YAM 

YAM 

BMW 

HON 

YAM 

BMW 

YAM 

HON 

HON 

YAM 

Diff 

1.628 

6.520 

16.234 

16.807 

17.619 

28.317 

31.232 

41.331 

47.674 

48.133 

59.923 

1:04.334 

1:07.038 

1:15.168 

1:17.618 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 
28:13.241 

28:14.869 

28:19.761 

28:29.475 

28:30.048 

28:30.860 

28:41.558 

28:44.473 

28:54.572 

29:00.915 

29:01.374 

29:13.164 

29:17.575 

29:20.279 

29:28.409 

29:30.859 

28:45.859 

Best Tm 
1:24.064 

1:23.710 

1:24.220 

1:24.236 

1:24.351 

1:24.671 

1:24.882 

1:24.941 

1:25.405 

1:26.090 

1:26.159 

1:26.312 

1:26.734 

1:26.818 

1:26.880 

1:26.829 

1:29.159 

Sponsor 
Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Real Steel Honda 

Real Steel Honda 

FLO4LAW/SBU Racing 

BPR Racing Yamaha 

Aftercare Scheibe Racing 

Jones Honda 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

Edge Racing 

BPR Racing 

Castrol/Lamkin Racing 

Limitless Racing 

FLO4LAW/SBU Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

No RaceLink - Bike #27 
RaceLink GPS Failure - Bike #40 
Track Limits Warning - Bike #27 

Printed: 7/13/2025 12:33:01 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

1.628 

Avg. Speed 

95.164 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.710 

Best Speed 

96.247 

Best Lap by 

1 - Josh Herrin 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Speedfest at Monterey 

Superbike 

Race 2 

Race (20 Laps) started at 12:00:12 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/13/2025 12:00 


